
Virginia Season Statistics (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Overall record: 25-5  • ACC: 12-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 13-0  • Away: 9-4  • Neutral: 3-1
vs National ranked: 14-5  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Jackson Allen 9-7 4-2 5-5 2-1 --- --- --- 2-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 W2 5-3
Bar Botzer 19-9 10-7 9-2 3-1 3-0 0-1 2-2 1-2 3-2 1-0 1-3 0-0 W2 6-2
Jefferson Dockter 2-5 1-0 1-5 1-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 2-5
Ryan Goetz 25-6 20-4 5-2 11-1 --- 1-0 4-2 10-0 5-2 --- 2-4 0-0 W11 7-0
Alexander Kiefer 14-5 4-3 10-2 3-2 --- --- --- --- 2-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 W2 4-3
Inaki Montes 16-4 10-3 6-1 5-1 4-3 6-0 --- --- --- --- 4-2 0-0 W3 5-2
Chris Rodesch 25-8 15-6 10-2 6-1 9-3 6-3 --- --- --- --- 15-8 0-0 W2 8-1
Gianni Ross 21-2 19-2 2-0 10-1 --- --- 2-0 4-0 7-0 6-2 0-1 0-0 W9 9-0
J vd Schulenburg 21-4 17-1 4-3 5-0 --- 4-0 8-0 5-1 --- --- 4-3 0-0 W12 3-0
William Woodall 3-4 2-1 1-3 1-1 --- --- --- --- 1-1 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 3-4
Totals 155-54 102-29 53-25 47-9 16-6 17-4 16-4 22-3 19-6 12-6 26-21 0-0
Percentage .742 .779 .679 .839 .727 .810 .800 .880 .760 .667 .553 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Bar Botzer/William Woodall 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Ryan Goetz/Chris Rodesch 10-1 2-0 8-1 2-0 2-0 --- --- 4-0 0-0 W6 9-1
Jefferson Dockter/Alexander Kiefer 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Bar Botzer/Chris Rodesch 11-5 9-5 2-0 1-2 5-4 4-1 --- 1-2 0-0 L1 7-3
Jackson Allen/Inaki Montes 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Ryan Goetz/Alexander Kiefer 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Alexander Kiefer/Inaki Montes 4-1 3-1 1-0 2-1 --- --- 3-1 0-0 0-0 W1 4-1
Jefferson Dockter/Ryan Goetz 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Jackson Allen/Alexander Kiefer 2-2 0-1 2-1 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L2 2-2
Bar Botzer/J vd Schulenburg 4-3 2-2 2-1 0-0 --- --- 2-2 0-0 0-0 L2 4-3
Ryan Goetz/Inaki Montes 16-4 13-4 3-0 5-1 5-3 8-1 --- 4-2 0-0 W2 7-3
Bar Botzer/Gianni Ross 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Jackson Allen/William Woodall 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1
Jackson Allen/Bar Botzer 2-0 1-0 1-0 0-0 --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Chris Rodesch/William Woodall 4-3 4-3 0-0 0-0 4-2 0-1 --- 1-1 0-0 L2 4-3
Jackson Allen/J vd Schulenburg 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Inaki Montes/J vd Schulenburg 3-2 3-2 0-0 2-0 --- 1-2 2-0 0-1 0-0 W2 3-2
Ryan Goetz/William Woodall 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-1 0-1 --- 2-1 0-1 0-0 L1 2-2
Gianni Ross/William Woodall 3-1 3-1 0-0 3-1 --- 3-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-1
Gianni Ross/J vd Schulenburg 6-2 6-2 0-0 4-1 --- 2-0 4-2 0-0 0-0 W2 6-2
Alexander Kiefer/Gianni Ross 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Bar Botzer/Alexander Kiefer 1-0 1-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Totals 73-33 50-25 23-8 21-8 16-10 19-6 15-9 10-7 0-0
Percentage .689 .667 .742 .724 .615 .760 .625 .588 .000



Virginia Season Statistics (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Date Opponent Score Overall ACC Nat'l Reg'l
Sep 24-26, 2021 Orange & Blue Classic  (Charlottesville, Va.)
Oct 04-10, 2021 ITA All-American Championships  (Tulsa, Okla.)
Oct. 8-10, 2021 River City Tennis Open  (Richmond, Va)
Oct 14-17, 2021 ITA Atlantic Regional  (Annapolis, Md.)
Oct 23-25, 2021 ITA Atlantic Super Regional  (Norfolk, Va)
Oct 29-31, 2021 Virginia Tech Halloween Clash  (Blacksburg, Va.)
Nov 4-7, 2021 ITA National Fall Championships  (San Diego, Calif.)
Jan 20, 2022 LIBERTY W 7-0 1-0 0-0 #7
Jan 22, 2022 RICHMOND W 7-0 2-0 0-0 #7
Jan 23, 2022 #20 HARVARD W 6-1 3-0 0-0 #7
Jan 29, 2022 BALL STATE W 4-0 4-0 0-0 #6
Jan 30, 2022 GEORGIA TECH W 4-0 5-0 0-0 #6
Feb 06, 2022 at #5 Ohio State L 0-4 5-1 0-0 #6
2/12/2022 at #3 Baylor L 2-4 5-2 0-0 #7
Feb 13, 2022 at #4 TCU L 1-4 5-3 0-0 #6
2/18/2022 at #4 TCU L 2-4 5-4 0-0 #7
2/19/2022 vs #5 Florida Gators L 2-4 5-5 0-0 #7
2/20/2022 at Washington W 4-0 6-5 0-0 #7

* 3/4/2022 at #40 Duke W 4-0 7-5 1-0 #18
* 03/06/2022 at #27 North Carolina W 4-2 8-5 2-0 #18
* 3/11/2022 #21 NOTRE DAME FIGHTING IRISH W 6-1 9-5 3-0 #14
* 3/13/2022 #36 LOUISVILLE MEN'S TENNIS W 6-1 10-5 4-0 #14
* Mar 18, 2022 at #51 Georgia Tech W 4-3 11-5 5-0 #14
* March 20, 2022 at #63 Clemson W 4-0 12-5 6-0 #11
* 3/25/2022 #34 NC STATE W 4-0 13-5 7-0 #11
* 3/27/2022 #8 WAKE FOREST W 4-1 14-5 8-0 #11

3/31/2022 at #12 Kentucky W 4-2 15-5 8-0 #8
* Apr 08, 2022 at #33 Florida State University W 4-2 16-5 9-0 #8
* Apr 10, 2022 at #28 Miami W 6-1 17-5 10-0 #8
* 4/13/2022 at Virginia Tech Men's Tennis W 4-0 18-5 11-0 #6
* 4/17/2022 BOSTON COLLEGE MEN W 7-0 19-5 12-0 #6

04/22/22 vs #32 Florida State W 4-0 20-5 12-0 #6
04/23/22 vs #23 Louisville W 4-0 21-5 12-0 #6
04/24/24 vs #17 North Carolina W 4-3 22-5 12-0 #6
5/6/2022 FARIRLEIGH DICKINSON W 4-0 23-5 12-0 #7
5/7/2022 VCU MEN'S TENNIS W 4-0 24-5 12-0 #5
5/13/2022 #10 SOUTH CAROLINA W 4-0 25-5 12-0 #7

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Bar Botzer 20-9 13-7 7-2 2-2 5-4 5-1 3-2 1-2 0-0
Chris Rodesch 25-9 15-8 10-1 3-2 11-6 4-2 --- 6-3 0-0
Ryan Goetz 29-8 17-6 12-2 7-2 7-4 8-1 2-1 8-3 0-0
Jackson Allen 5-5 1-2 4-3 0-1 --- 1-0 0-2 0-0 0-0
Alexander Kiefer 8-6 5-3 3-3 4-2 --- --- 5-3 0-0 0-0
William  Woodall 10-8 9-6 1-2 3-2 4-3 3-2 2-1 1-2 0-0
Jefferson Dockter 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Inaki Montes 23-8 19-7 4-1 9-2 5-3 9-3 5-1 4-3 0-0
J vd Schulenburg 13-8 11-7 2-1 6-1 --- 3-2 8-5 0-1 0-0
Gianni Ross 12-4 10-4 2-0 8-2 --- 5-1 5-3 0-0 0-0
Totals 73-33 50-25 23-8 21-8 16-10 19-6 15-9 10-7 0-0
Percentage .689 .667 .742 .724 .615 .760 .625 .588 .000



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Jackson Allen
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 24-26 vs Princeton t-1 Bill Duo Won 6-2, 6-2
Sep 24-26 vs Columbia t-2 Roko Horvat Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct. 8-10 vs Old Dominion t-1 Younes Lalami Won 6-1, 4-6, 10-4
Oct. 8-10 vs Radford t-1 Dimosthen Taramonlis Lost 2-6, 6-7
Oct. 8-10 vs Navy t-2 Derrick Thompson Lost 6-7, 4-6
Oct 14-17 vs Mount Saint Mary's t-64 Filipos Zachiotis Won 6-3, 6-0
Oct 14-17 vs Delaware t-32 Guilherm Valdoleiros Lost 6-4, 5-7, 3-6
Oct 29-31 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis Hugo Maia Lost 1-6, 0-6
Oct 29-31 vs Radford Kanstantinos Raptis Won 6-4, 4-6, 7-5
Oct 29-31 vs ETSU Dimitra Brada Lost 6-7, 5-7
Jan 22, 2022 Richmond 4 Campbell Erwin Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 23, 2022 #20 Harvard 6 David Lins Won 6-3, 6-1
2/12/2022 at #3 Baylor 5 Finn Bass Lost 3-6, 5-7

* 3/4/2022 at #40 Duke 6 Andrew Dale - 2-6, 6-3, 1-0, unf.
* 03/06/2022 at #27 North Carolina 6 Anuj Watane Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 18, 2022 at #51 Georgia Tech 5 Brandon McKinney Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3
* 4/17/2022 Boston College Men 4 Will  Kasten Won 6-0, 6-3

5/6/2022 Farirleigh Dickinson 6 ADNANE, Younes - 6-0, 2-4, unf.

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 24-2 vs Columbia t-2 Henry Ruger/Theo Winegar Lost 6-8/Inaki Montes
Oct 14-1 vs Coppin St t-32 Vansh Kapoor/Anas Haddou Won 8-1/Alexander Kiefer
Oct 14-1 vs Delaware t-16 Luis Molina/James Wilkinson Won 8-7/Alexander Kiefer
Oct 14-1 vs VCU t-Q Inigo Torre Martin/Rayane Stable Lost 2-8/Alexander Kiefer
Oct 29-3 vs Virginia Tech Men's Te Alvaro Ariza/Hugo Maia Lost 4-6/William  Woodall
Oct 29-3 vs Radford Guilherme Severin/Kanstantinos Raptis Won 6-4/William  Woodall
Oct 29-3 vs ETSU Frazier Rengifo/Juan Vargas Won 6-1/Bar Botzer
Jan 22 Richmond 2 Campbell Erwin/John Walsh Won 6-1/Bar Botzer
2/12/202 at #3 Baylor 3 Adrian Boitan/Tadeas Paroulek Lost 4-6/J vd Schulenburg

* Apr 10 at #28 Miami 3 Dan Martin/Bojan Jankulovski Lost 1-6/Alexander Kiefer



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Bar Botzer
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 24-26 vs Princeton t-1 Karl Poling (101/-) Lost 0-6, 3-6
Sep 24-26 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis t-3 Ryan Fishback Won 6-1, 6-7 (3-7), 6-3
Oct 14-17 vs Duquesne t-64 Jin Dassabayake Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 14-17 vs Georgetown t-32 Jake Fellows Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct 14-17 vs VCU t-16 Joaquim Almeida Won 7-5, 6-2
Oct 23-25 vs Old Dominion t-32 Francois Le Tallec Lost 2-6, 2-6
Oct 23-25 vs Radford t-c Guilherme Severin Won 6-2, 7-5
Oct 23-25 vs Old Dominion t-c Luca Maldoner Won 6-3, 5-7, 10-6
Oct 29-31 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis Ryan Fishback Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct 29-31 vs Radford D Taramonlis Won 6-1, 7-5
Oct 29-31 vs ETSU Frazier Rengifo Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-4
Jan 20, 2022 Liberty 3 R. Marques Da Silva Won 6-4, 6-3
Jan 22, 2022 Richmond 1 Daniel Kliebhan Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-4
Jan 23, 2022 #20 Harvard 3 Brian Shi (57/-) Lost 7-5, 5-7, 3-6
Jan 29, 2022 Ball State 1 Danilo Kovacevic Won 6-1, 6-4
Jan 30, 2022 Georgia Tech 3 Marcus McDaniel - 3-6, 4-4, unf.
Feb 06, 2022 at #5 Ohio State 2 Matej Vocel (5/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
Feb 13, 2022 at #4 TCU 3 Pedro Vives Lost 4-6, 4-6
2/18/2022 at #4 TCU 4 Pedro Vives Lost 6-4, 1-6, 4-6
2/19/2022 vs #5 Florida Gators 4 Andy Andrade Lost 3-6, 2-6
2/20/2022 at Washington 4 Han-Chih Lin - 1-6, 6-5, unf.

* March 20 at #63 Clemson 3 Spencer Whitaker Won 6-0, 6-2
* 3/25/2022 #34 NC State 4 Damien Salvestre - 6-7 (1-7), 1-2, unf.
* 3/27/2022 #8 Wake Forest 5 Siddhant Banthia - 4-6, 6-4, unf.

3/31/2022 at #12 Kentucky 5 Joshua Lapadat (95/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
* Apr 08, 2022 at #33 Florida State University 5 Youcef Rihane Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 4/13/2022 at Virginia Tech Men's Tennis 4 Michael Shepheard Won 6-0, 6-1
* 4/17/2022 Boston College Men 1 Max Motlagh Won 6-4, 6-2

04/22/22 vs #32 Florida State 5 Youcef Rihane Won 6-1, 6-2
04/23/22 vs #23 Louisville 5 David Mizrahi - 7-6 (10-8), 2-3, unf.
04/24/24 vs #17 North Carolina 5 Anuj Watane Lost 0-6, 6-2, 3-6
5/6/2022 Farirleigh Dickinson 5 BUDINSZKY, Moric Won 6-0, 6-1
5/7/2022 VCU Men's Tennis 6 Joaquim Almeida - 4-6, 2-5, unf.
5/13/2022 #10 South Carolina 6 Casey Hoole Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-2



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Bar Botzer
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 24-2 vs Princeton t-1 Karl Poling/Damian Rodriguez Lost 6-8/William  Woodall
Sep 24-2 vs Columbia t-2 Max Westphal/Hugo Hashimoto Won 8-3/Chris Rodesch
Sep 24-2 vs Virginia Tech Men's Te t-3 Ryan Fishback/Scott Sculley Won 8-6/Chris Rodesch
Oct 23-2 vs Liberty t-16 R Marques da Silva/Josh Wilson Won 8-7/J vd Schulenburg
Oct 23-2 vs James Madison t-qf William Karpinski/Holden Koons Won 8-4/J vd Schulenburg
Oct 23-2 vs Old Dominion t-sf Luca Maldoner/Nicola Vidal Lost 2-6, 6-4, 8-10/J vd Schulenbur
Oct 29-3 vs Virginia Tech Men's Te Ryan Fishback/Scott Sculley Won 7-6/Gianni Ross
Oct 29-3 vs Radford D Taramonlis/Andres Silva Won 6-3/Gianni Ross
Oct 29-3 vs ETSU Frazier Rengifo/Juan Vargas Won 6-1/Jackson Allen
Jan 20 Liberty 3 Goncalo Ferreira/Josh Wilson Won 6-3/J vd Schulenburg
Jan 22 Richmond 2 Campbell Erwin/John Walsh Won 6-1/Jackson Allen
Jan 23 #20 Harvard 3 Steven Sun/David Lins Won 6-3/J vd Schulenburg
Jan 29 Ball State 3 Vince Orlando/Parrish Simmons - 4-4, unf./J vd Schulenburg
Jan 30 Georgia Tech 3 Chen Dong/Angel Guerrero Lost 2-6/J vd Schulenburg
Feb 06 at #5 Ohio State 3 Cannon Kingsley/JJ Tracy Lost 3-6/J vd Schulenburg
Feb 13 at #4 TCU 1 Luc Fomba/Jake Fearnley Lost 4-6/Chris Rodesch
2/18/202 at #4 TCU 1 Luc Fomba/Jake Fearnley Won 6-3/Chris Rodesch
2/19/202 vs #5 Florida Gators 1 Sam Riffice/Ben Shelton Lost 3-6/Chris Rodesch
2/20/202 at Washington 1 Jack Davis/Brandon Wong Won 6-4/Chris Rodesch

* March 20 at #63 Clemson 1 Ryuhei Azuma/Teodor Giusca - 5-2, unf./Ryan Goetz
* 3/25/202 #34 NC State 2 Martins Rocens/Fons Van Sambeek Lost 3-6/Chris Rodesch
* 3/27/202 #8 Wake Forest 2 Siddhant Banthia/Jakob Schnaitter (14/-) - 5-3, unf./Chris Rodesch

3/31/202 at #12 Kentucky 2 Joshua Lapadat/JJ Mercer Won 6-3/Chris Rodesch
* Apr 08 at #33 Florida State Unive 2 Loris Pourroy/Andreja Petrovic - 5-3, unf./Chris Rodesch
* Apr 10 at #28 Miami 1 Franco Aubone/Juan Martin Jalif Won 7-5/Chris Rodesch
* 4/13/202 at Virginia Tech Men's Te 1 Jordan Chrysostom/Ryan Fishback (19/-) Lost 1-6/Chris Rodesch
* 4/17/202 Boston College Men 3 Bennett Turner/Matt Campbell Won 6-1/Alexander Kiefer

04/22/22 vs #32 Florida State 2 Loris Pourroy/Andreja Petrovic Won 6-0/Chris Rodesch
04/23/22 vs #23 Louisville 2 Sergio Hernandez/Natan Rodrigues Won 6-3/Chris Rodesch
04/24/24 vs #17 North Carolina 2 Casey Kania/Logan Zapp Won 6-2/Chris Rodesch
5/6/2022 Farirleigh Dickinson 1 PUKSE, Teodors/PIETSCH, Niclas Won 6-3/Chris Rodesch
5/7/2022 VCU Men's Tennis 1 Charles Bertimon/Maxence Bertimon (33/-) Won 6-4/Chris Rodesch
5/13/202 #10 South Carolina 1 Daniel Rodrigues/Connor Thomson (18/-) Lost 3-6/Chris Rodesch



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Jefferson Dockter
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 24-26 vs Princeton t-1 Aidan Mahoney Lost 2-6, 6-1, 3-6
Sep 24-26 vs Columbia t-2 Ishaan Ravichander Lost 1-6, 1-6
Sep 24-26 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis t-3 Alex Ix Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-4
Oct. 8-10 vs Richmond t-1 John Walsh Lost 1-6, 6-3, 6-10
Oct. 8-10 vs Old Dominion t-1 Oliver Nolan Lost 4-6, 1-6
Oct. 8-10 vs William & Mary t-2 Daniel Pellerito Lost 3-6, 3-6

* 4/17/2022 Boston College Men 6 Shreekar Eedara Won 6-2, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 24-2 vs Princeton t-1 Matthew Bosancic/Ben Smith Lost 5-8/Alexander Kiefer
Sep 24-2 vs Virginia Tech Men's Te t-3 Michael Shepheard/Frank Thompson Won 8-7 (7-4)/Ryan Goetz



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Ryan Goetz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 24-26 vs Princeton t-1 Damian Rodriguez Won 6-3, 7-6
Sep 24-26 vs Columbia t-2 Hugo Hashimoto Won 6-2, 6-2
Sep 24-26 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis t-3 Alvaro Ariza Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-3)
Oct 04-10 vs Ohio State t-64 Matej Vocel (20/-) Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-3
Oct 04-10 vs Washington t-32 Clement Chidekh (72/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
Oct 23-25 vs Old Dominion t-32 Younes Lalami Lost 6-3, 0-6, 4-6
Oct 23-25 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis t-c Hugo Maia Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan 20, 2022 Liberty 5 Deji Thomas-Smith Won 6-2, 6-4
Jan 23, 2022 #20 Harvard 5 Steven Sun Won 6-2, 6-1
Jan 29, 2022 Ball State 3 Nathaniel  Webster Won 6-3, 6-0
Jan 30, 2022 Georgia Tech 5 Pablo Schlecher Won 6-2, 6-2
Feb 06, 2022 at #5 Ohio State 5 JJ Tracy (14/-) - 5-7, 0-5, unf.
2/12/2022 at #3 Baylor 3 Sven Lah (123/-) Lost 5-7, 6-0, 1-6
Feb 13, 2022 at #4 TCU 5 Jake Fearnley (52/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
2/18/2022 at #4 TCU 5 Jake Fearnley (76/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
2/19/2022 vs #5 Florida Gators 5 Josh Goodger - 7-6 (9-7), 3-6, 4-1, unf.
2/20/2022 at Washington 5 Nedim Suko Won 6-2, 6-3

* 3/4/2022 at #40 Duke 4 Edu Guell Won 6-3, 6-1
* 03/06/2022 at #27 North Carolina 4 Henry Lieberman Won 6-2, 6-1
* 3/11/2022 #21 Notre Dame Fighting Iris 3 Matthew Che Won 6-1, 6-2
* 3/13/2022 #36 Louisville Men's Tennis 3 Tin Chen Won 6-2, 6-2
* Mar 18, 2022 at #51 Georgia Tech 3 Keshav Chopra Lost 7-5, 6-7 (7-9), 4-6
* March 20 at #63 Clemson 4 Jorge Plans Gonzalez Won 6-2, 6-3
* 3/25/2022 #34 NC State 5 Braden Shick Won 7-5, 6-2
* 3/27/2022 #8 Wake Forest 4 Taha Baadi Won 6-4, 6-3

3/31/2022 at #12 Kentucky 4 Francois Musitelli (61/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
* Apr 08, 2022 at #33 Florida State University 4 Josh Karpenschif Won 6-3, 6-2
* Apr 10, 2022 at #28 Miami 4 Oren Vasser Won 6-4, 6-3
* 4/13/2022 at Virginia Tech Men's Tennis 3 Hugo Maia Won 6-1, 6-3
* 4/17/2022 Boston College Men 2 Oliver Worth Won 6-1, 6-0

04/22/22 vs #32 Florida State 4 Sebastian Arcila - 6-1, 5-3, unf.
04/23/22 vs #23 Louisville 4 Natan Rodrigues Won 6-4, 6-3
04/24/24 vs #17 North Carolina 4 Logan Zapp Won 2-6, 6-1, 6-1
5/6/2022 Farirleigh Dickinson 3 SRIRAM, Arjun - 6-0, 4-1, unf.
5/7/2022 VCU Men's Tennis 4 Matisse Bobichon - 7-5, 3-3, unf.
5/13/2022 #10 South Carolina 4 Raphael Lambling Won 6-4, 6-1



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Ryan Goetz
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 24-2 vs Princeton t-1 Thomas Bosancic/Bill Duo Won 8-2/Chris Rodesch
Sep 24-2 vs Columbia t-2 Alex Kotzen/Jayden Templeman Lost 5-8/Alexander Kiefer
Sep 24-2 vs Virginia Tech Men's Te t-3 Michael Shepheard/Frank Thompson Won 8-7 (7-4)/Jefferson Dockter
Oct 04-1 vs Middle Tennessee q64 Chris Edge/Francisco Rocha Won 2-6, 6-4, 12-10/Chris Rodesch
Oct 04-1 vs SMU Q32 Adam Neff/Ivan Thamma Won 3-6, 7-6, 10-8/Chris Rodesch
Oct 04-1 vs Texas QFi Richard Ciamarra/Cleeve Harper Won 6-2, 6-4/Chris Rodesch
Oct 04-1 vs Ohio State t-32 Justin Boulais/James Trotter Lost 3-6, 2-6/Chris Rodesch
Oct 04-1 vs UCF t-C Bogdan Pavel/Trey Hilderbrand (3/-) Won 7-5, 6-4/Chris Rodesch
Oct 04-1 vs Arizona CQ Herman Hoeyeraal/Filip Malbasic Won 6-2, 6-2/Chris Rodesch
Oct 04-1 vs Duke CS Garrett Johns/Sean Sculley (9/-) Won 6-7, 7-6, 10-6/Chris Rodesch
Oct 04-1 vs Oregon CFI Ivalio Keremedchiev/Ivalio Keremedchiev (55/-) Won 4-6, 7-5, 11-9/Chris Rodesch
Oct 23-2 vs VCU t-16 Rayane Stable/Inigo Torre Martin Won 8-4/Inaki Montes
Oct 23-2 vs Virginia Tech Men's Te t-qf Scott Sculley/Ryan Fishback Won 8-7/Inaki Montes
Oct 23-2 vs Temple t-sf Louis Gorregues/Marin Delmas Won 3-6, 6-2, 10-7/Inaki Montes
Oct 23-2 vs Old Dominion t-f Nicola Vidal/Luca Maldoner - /Inaki Montes
Jan 20 Liberty 2 Nicaise Muamba/R. Marques Da Silva Won 6-4/Inaki Montes
Jan 23 #20 Harvard 2 Harris Walker/Ronan Jachuck Won 6-4/Inaki Montes
Jan 29 Ball State 2 Thibault de Negri/Eli Herran Won 6-3/Inaki Montes
Jan 30 Georgia Tech 2 Keshav Chopra/Pablo Schlecher Won 6-2/Inaki Montes
Feb 06 at #5 Ohio State 2 James Trotter/Justin Boulais (2/-) - 4-4, unf./Inaki Montes
2/12/202 at #3 Baylor 1 Finn Bass/Sven Lah (12/-) - 4-5, unf./Inaki Montes
Feb 13 at #4 TCU 2 Sander Jong/Lui Maxted (20/-) Lost 5-7/Inaki Montes
2/18/202 at #4 TCU 3 Juan Carlos Aguilar/Tim Ruehl Lost 2-6/William  Woodall
2/19/202 vs #5 Florida Gators 3 Duarte Vale/Abedallah Shelbayh Won 6-3/William  Woodall
2/20/202 at Washington 3 Cesar Bouchelaghem/Ewen Lumsden Won 6-3/William  Woodall

* 3/4/2022 at #40 Duke 1 Garrett Johns/Sean Sculley - 5-4, unf./Chris Rodesch
* 03/06/20 at #27 North Carolina 1 Brian Cernoch/Mac Kiger (4/-) Won 7-6 (7-5)/Chris Rodesch
* 3/11/202 #21 Notre Dame Fighting 1 Matthew Che/Axel Nefve (42/-) - 4-5, unf./Chris Rodesch
* 3/13/202 #36 Louisville Men's Tenn 1 Natan Rodrigues/Matthew Fung Won 6-4/Chris Rodesch
* Mar 18 at #51 Georgia Tech 1 Andres Martin/Marcus McDaniel (13/-) Lost 3-6/William  Woodall
* March 20 at #63 Clemson 1 Ryuhei Azuma/Teodor Giusca - 5-2, unf./Bar Botzer
* 3/25/202 #34 NC State 1 Luca Staeheli/Robin Catry (19/-) Won 6-3/Inaki Montes
* 3/27/202 #8 Wake Forest 1 Eduardo Nava/Matthew Thomson (74/-) Won 6-4/Inaki Montes

3/31/202 at #12 Kentucky 1 Millen Hurrion/Francois Musitelli Lost 4-6/Inaki Montes
* Apr 08 at #33 Florida State Unive 1 Josh Karpenschif/Maks Silagy Lost 2-6/Inaki Montes
* Apr 10 at #28 Miami 2 Martin Katz/Oren Vasser Won 6-4/Inaki Montes
* 4/13/202 at Virginia Tech Men's Te 2 Alvaro Ariza/Scott Sculley Won 6-4/Inaki Montes
* 4/17/202 Boston College Men 1 Juan Jose Bianchi/Max Motlagh (90/-) Won 6-4/Inaki Montes

04/22/22 vs #32 Florida State 1 Maks Silagy/J. Dous Karpensschif (89/-) Won 6-2/Inaki Montes
04/23/22 vs #23 Louisville 1 Etienne Donnet/David Mizrahi Won 7-5/Inaki Montes
04/24/24 vs #17 North Carolina 1 Brian Cernoch/Mac Kiger (8/-) Lost 5-7/Inaki Montes
5/6/2022 Farirleigh Dickinson 2 DHOUIB, Mehdi/ADNANE, Younes - 4-3, unf./Inaki Montes
5/7/2022 VCU Men's Tennis 2 Inigo Torre Martin/Rayane Stable Won 6-0/Inaki Montes
5/13/202 #10 South Carolina 2 Raphael Lambling/James Story Won 6-4/Inaki Montes



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Alexander Kiefer
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 24-26 vs Princeton t-1 Filippos Astreinidis Won 6-1, 6-7, 6-4
Sep 24-26 vs Columbia t-2 Jayden Templeman Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-1
Sep 24-26 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis t-3 Carlo Donato Won 6-2, 6-4
Oct. 8-10 vs Radford t-1 Yevhen Sirous Won 6-0, 6-0
Oct. 8-10 vs William & Mary t-1 George Davis Won 6-3, 7-6
Oct. 8-10 vs VCU t-2 Matisse Bobichon Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct 14-17 vs Navy t-64 Cy McLeod Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 14-17 vs Georgetown t-32 Charlie Suh Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct 14-17 vs Morgan St t-16 Mikeal Carpenter Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-2
Oct 23-25 vs VCU t-32 Inigo Torre Martin Lost 6-3, 4-6, 4-6
Oct 23-25 vs William & Mary t-c Sean Joseph Won 6-0, 6-2
Oct 23-25 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis t-c Ryan Fishback Lost 6-4, 4-6, 7-10
Jan 22, 2022 Richmond 5 Sebastian Miano Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-2)
Jan 29, 2022 Ball State 5 Eli Herran - 6-3, 5-1, unf.
2/12/2022 at #3 Baylor 6 Juampi Mazzuchi Lost 0-6, 4-6

* 3/11/2022 #21 Notre Dame Fighting Iris 6 Jean-Marc Malkowski Won 6-1, 6-1
* 3/13/2022 #36 Louisville Men's Tennis 6 Matthew Fung Lost 7-6 (7-4), 1-6, 6-10
* Mar 18, 2022 at #51 Georgia Tech 6 Pablo Schlecher Lost 7-5, 2-6, 4-6
* March 20 at #63 Clemson 6 Maxwell Smith - 6-4, 2-3, unf.
* Apr 10, 2022 at #28 Miami 6 Casper Christensen Won 6-1, 6-0
* 4/13/2022 at Virginia Tech Men's Tennis 6 Scott Sculley - 6-3, 5-3, unf.
* 4/17/2022 Boston College Men 5 Jake Vassel Won 6-2, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 24-2 vs Princeton t-1 Matthew Bosancic/Ben Smith Lost 5-8/Jefferson Dockter
Sep 24-2 vs Columbia t-2 Alex Kotzen/Jayden Templeman Lost 5-8/Ryan Goetz
Sep 24-2 vs Virginia Tech Men's Te t-3 Alvaro Ariza/Matt Harper Won 8-2/Inaki Montes
Oct 14-1 vs Coppin St t-32 Vansh Kapoor/Anas Haddou Won 8-1/Jackson Allen
Oct 14-1 vs Delaware t-16 Luis Molina/James Wilkinson Won 8-7/Jackson Allen
Oct 14-1 vs VCU t-Q Inigo Torre Martin/Rayane Stable Lost 2-8/Jackson Allen
Jan 22 Richmond 3 Alex Wernink/Sebastian Miano Won 6-3/Inaki Montes

* 3/11/202 #21 Notre Dame Fighting 3 Connor Fu/Jean-Marc Malkowski Won 6-3/Inaki Montes
* Mar 18 at #51 Georgia Tech 3 Keshav Chopra/Chen Dong Lost 5-7/Inaki Montes
* March 20 at #63 Clemson 3 Jorge Plans Gonzalez/Maxwell Smith Won 6-2/Inaki Montes
* Apr 10 at #28 Miami 3 Dan Martin/Bojan Jankulovski Lost 1-6/Jackson Allen
* 4/13/202 at Virginia Tech Men's Te 3 Alberto Orso/Matt Harper Won 7-5/Gianni Ross
* 4/17/202 Boston College Men 3 Bennett Turner/Matt Campbell Won 6-1/Bar Botzer

04/22/22 vs #32 Florida State 3 Alex Bulte/Youcef Rihane - 5-2, unf./Gianni Ross
04/23/22 vs #23 Louisville 3 Alex Wesbrooks/Matthew Fung - 6-6 (1-0), unf./Gianni Ross
04/24/24 vs #17 North Carolina 3 Benjamin Sigouin/Peter Murphy Lost 6-7/Gianni Ross



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Inaki Montes
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 24-26 vs Columbia t-2 Max Westphal Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-4
Sep 24-26 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis t-3 Scott Sculley Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-2
Oct 23-25 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis t-32 Ryan Fishback Won 6-2, 6-4
Oct 23-25 vs Penn State t-16 Chikaya Sato Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct 23-25 vs VCU t-qf Inigo Torre Martin Won 7-6, 6-2
Oct 23-25 vs VCU t-sf Charles Bertimon Won 6-3, 7-6
Oct 23-25 vs Old Dominion t-f Francois Le Tallec Lost 0-3, retired
Jan 20, 2022 Liberty 2 Josh Wilson Won 6-3, 6-0
Jan 23, 2022 #20 Harvard 1 Henry vd Schulenburg (17/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
Jan 30, 2022 Georgia Tech 2 Keshav Chopra - 6-3, 4-4, unf.
Feb 06, 2022 at #5 Ohio State 3 Jake Van Emburgh - 7-6 (7-2), 2-2, unf.
2/12/2022 at #3 Baylor 1 Adrian Boitan - 6-4, 6-6 (5-2), unf.
Feb 13, 2022 at #4 TCU 2 Juan Carlos Aguilar (15/-) - 3-6, 7-5, 5-6, unf.
2/18/2022 at #4 TCU 1 Luc Fomba (44/-) - 7-5, 3-6, 3-5, unf.
2/19/2022 vs #5 Florida Gators 1 Sam Riffice (92/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
2/20/2022 at Washington 1 Clement Chidekh (2/-) - 0-6, 5-6, unf.

* 3/4/2022 at #40 Duke 1 Garrett Johns (118/-) Won 6-3, 6-3
* 03/06/2022 at #27 North Carolina 1 Benjamin Sigouin - 6-3, 2-6, 2-2, unf.
* 3/11/2022 #21 Notre Dame Fighting Iris 2 Aditya Vashistha Won 6-3, 6-2
* Mar 18, 2022 at #51 Georgia Tech 1 Andres Martin (14/-) Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-4
* March 20 at #63 Clemson 1 Teodor Giusca (125/-) - 6-3, 2-2, unf.
* 3/25/2022 #34 NC State 2 Luca Staeheli - 6-2, 5-3, unf.
* 3/27/2022 #8 Wake Forest 2 Rrezart Cungu Won 6-3, 6-3

3/31/2022 at #12 Kentucky 1 Liam Draxl (94/-) Lost 6-2, 2-6, 5-7
* Apr 08, 2022 at #33 Florida State University 1 Loris Pourroy (55/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
* Apr 10, 2022 at #28 Miami 1 Dan Martin Lost 6-1, 5-7, 0-1 (4-10)
* 4/13/2022 at Virginia Tech Men's Tennis 1 Ryan Fishback (110/-) - 4-6, 4-2, unf.

04/22/22 vs #32 Florida State 2 Andreja Petrovic Won 6-3, 6-1
04/23/22 vs #23 Louisville 2 Josh Howard-Tripp - 7-6 (7-1), 4-1, unf.
04/24/24 vs #17 North Carolina 2 Benjamin Sigouin Won 6-4, 2-6, 7-6 (7-3)
5/7/2022 VCU Men's Tennis 2 Maxence Bertimon Won 6-4, 6-3
5/13/2022 #10 South Carolina 2 Toby Samuel (82/-) - 3-6, 6-4, 3-2, unf.



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Inaki Montes
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 24-2 vs Columbia t-2 Henry Ruger/Theo Winegar Lost 6-8/Jackson Allen
Sep 24-2 vs Virginia Tech Men's Te t-3 Alvaro Ariza/Matt Harper Won 8-2/Alexander Kiefer
Oct 23-2 vs VCU t-16 Rayane Stable/Inigo Torre Martin Won 8-4/Ryan Goetz
Oct 23-2 vs Virginia Tech Men's Te t-qf Scott Sculley/Ryan Fishback Won 8-7/Ryan Goetz
Oct 23-2 vs Temple t-sf Louis Gorregues/Marin Delmas Won 3-6, 6-2, 10-7/Ryan Goetz
Oct 23-2 vs Old Dominion t-f Nicola Vidal/Luca Maldoner - /Ryan Goetz
Jan 20 Liberty 2 Nicaise Muamba/R. Marques Da Silva Won 6-4/Ryan Goetz
Jan 22 Richmond 3 Alex Wernink/Sebastian Miano Won 6-3/Alexander Kiefer
Jan 23 #20 Harvard 2 Harris Walker/Ronan Jachuck Won 6-4/Ryan Goetz
Jan 29 Ball State 2 Thibault de Negri/Eli Herran Won 6-3/Ryan Goetz
Jan 30 Georgia Tech 2 Keshav Chopra/Pablo Schlecher Won 6-2/Ryan Goetz
Feb 06 at #5 Ohio State 2 James Trotter/Justin Boulais (2/-) - 4-4, unf./Ryan Goetz
2/12/202 at #3 Baylor 1 Finn Bass/Sven Lah (12/-) - 4-5, unf./Ryan Goetz
Feb 13 at #4 TCU 2 Sander Jong/Lui Maxted (20/-) Lost 5-7/Ryan Goetz
2/18/202 at #4 TCU 2 Sander Jong/Lui Maxted Won 6-0/J vd Schulenburg
2/19/202 vs #5 Florida Gators 2 Andy Andrade/Mattias Siimar (44/-) Lost 2-6/J vd Schulenburg
2/20/202 at Washington 2 Clement Chidekh/Nedim Suko Lost 2-6/J vd Schulenburg

* 3/4/2022 at #40 Duke 3 Faris Khan/Niroop Vallabhaneni Won 6-4/J vd Schulenburg
* 03/06/20 at #27 North Carolina 3 Benjamin Sigouin/Peter Murphy Won 6-3/J vd Schulenburg
* 3/11/202 #21 Notre Dame Fighting 3 Connor Fu/Jean-Marc Malkowski Won 6-3/Alexander Kiefer
* 3/13/202 #36 Louisville Men's Tenn 3 David Mizrahi/Tin Chen - 5-3, unf./J vd Schulenburg
* Mar 18 at #51 Georgia Tech 3 Keshav Chopra/Chen Dong Lost 5-7/Alexander Kiefer
* March 20 at #63 Clemson 3 Jorge Plans Gonzalez/Maxwell Smith Won 6-2/Alexander Kiefer
* 3/25/202 #34 NC State 1 Luca Staeheli/Robin Catry (19/-) Won 6-3/Ryan Goetz
* 3/27/202 #8 Wake Forest 1 Eduardo Nava/Matthew Thomson (74/-) Won 6-4/Ryan Goetz

3/31/202 at #12 Kentucky 1 Millen Hurrion/Francois Musitelli Lost 4-6/Ryan Goetz
* Apr 08 at #33 Florida State Unive 1 Josh Karpenschif/Maks Silagy Lost 2-6/Ryan Goetz
* Apr 10 at #28 Miami 2 Martin Katz/Oren Vasser Won 6-4/Ryan Goetz
* 4/13/202 at Virginia Tech Men's Te 2 Alvaro Ariza/Scott Sculley Won 6-4/Ryan Goetz
* 4/17/202 Boston College Men 1 Juan Jose Bianchi/Max Motlagh (90/-) Won 6-4/Ryan Goetz

04/22/22 vs #32 Florida State 1 Maks Silagy/J. Dous Karpensschif (89/-) Won 6-2/Ryan Goetz
04/23/22 vs #23 Louisville 1 Etienne Donnet/David Mizrahi Won 7-5/Ryan Goetz
04/24/24 vs #17 North Carolina 1 Brian Cernoch/Mac Kiger (8/-) Lost 5-7/Ryan Goetz
5/6/2022 Farirleigh Dickinson 2 DHOUIB, Mehdi/ADNANE, Younes - 4-3, unf./Ryan Goetz
5/7/2022 VCU Men's Tennis 2 Inigo Torre Martin/Rayane Stable Won 6-0/Ryan Goetz
5/13/202 #10 South Carolina 2 Raphael Lambling/James Story Won 6-4/Ryan Goetz



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Chris Rodesch
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 24-26 vs Princeton t-1 Thomas Bosancic Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-3
Sep 24-26 vs Columbia t-2 Alex Kotzen (110/-) Won 7-5, 6-4
Sep 24-26 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis t-3 Ryan Fishback Won 6-3, 6-1
Oct 04-10 vs Illinois Q64 Alex Brown Won 6-4, 6-1
Oct 04-10 vs Duke Q32 Garrett Johns (51/-) Won 6-7, 7-6, 6-4
Oct 04-10 vs DePaul QFi Vito Tonejc (97/-) Won 6-3, 7-5
Oct 04-10 vs Georgia t-64 Hamish Stewart (23/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
Oct 04-10 vs Old Dominion t-C Luca Maldoner Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct 04-10 vs South Carolina C16 Toby Samuel (49/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 04-10 vs Florida CQ Andy Andrade (14/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
Oct 04-10 vs Princeton CS Karl Poling (101/-) Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-4
Oct 04-10 vs Ohio State cFI Matej Vocel (20/-) Lost 4-6, 7-5, 5-7
Jan 20, 2022 Liberty 1 Nicaise Muamba Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-4
Jan 23, 2022 #20 Harvard 2 Harris Walker (108/-) Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 6-4
Jan 30, 2022 Georgia Tech 1 Andres Martin (9/-) - 3-6, 6-3, unf.
Feb 06, 2022 at #5 Ohio State 1 Cannon Kingsley (21/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
2/12/2022 at #3 Baylor 2 Matias Soto Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-3
Feb 13, 2022 at #4 TCU 1 Luc Fomba (44/-) Lost 6-7 (1-7), 7-5, 3-6
2/18/2022 at #4 TCU 2 Juan Carlos Aguilar (19/-) Lost 3-6, 7-5, 4-6
2/19/2022 vs #5 Florida Gators 2 Ben Shelton (3/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 5-7
2/20/2022 at Washington 2 Ewen Lumsden Won 6-0, 6-3

* 3/4/2022 at #40 Duke 2 Andrew Zhang - 6-3, 3-6, 1-2, unf.
* 03/06/2022 at #27 North Carolina 2 Brian Cernoch (73/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 3/11/2022 #21 Notre Dame Fighting Iris 1 Axel Nefve (44/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)
* 3/13/2022 #36 Louisville Men's Tennis 1 Etienne Donnet (92/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
* 3/25/2022 #34 NC State 1 Robin Catry (108/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
* 3/27/2022 #8 Wake Forest 1 Eduardo Nava (34/-) Won 6-4, 6-4

3/31/2022 at #12 Kentucky 2 Millen Hurrion (114/-) Won 7-6 (7-0), 3-6, 6-3
* Apr 08, 2022 at #33 Florida State University 2 Andreja Petrovic Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-3
* Apr 10, 2022 at #28 Miami 2 Bojan Jankulovski Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)

04/22/22 vs #32 Florida State 1 Loris Pourroy (58/-) Won 6-3, 6-2
04/23/22 vs #23 Louisville 1 Etienne Donnet (101/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
04/24/24 vs #17 North Carolina 1 Brian Cernoch (33/-) Lost 6-7 (8-10), 6-4, 3-6
5/6/2022 Farirleigh Dickinson 1 PUKSE, Teodors Won 6-1, 6-2
5/7/2022 VCU Men's Tennis 1 Charles Bertimon (90/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
5/13/2022 #10 South Carolina 1 Daniel Rodrigues (1/-) - 6-7 (5-7), 5-2, unf.



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Chris Rodesch
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 24-2 vs Princeton t-1 Thomas Bosancic/Bill Duo Won 8-2/Ryan Goetz
Sep 24-2 vs Columbia t-2 Max Westphal/Hugo Hashimoto Won 8-3/Bar Botzer
Sep 24-2 vs Virginia Tech Men's Te t-3 Ryan Fishback/Scott Sculley Won 8-6/Bar Botzer
Oct 04-1 vs Middle Tennessee q64 Chris Edge/Francisco Rocha Won 2-6, 6-4, 12-10/Ryan Goetz
Oct 04-1 vs SMU Q32 Adam Neff/Ivan Thamma Won 3-6, 7-6, 10-8/Ryan Goetz
Oct 04-1 vs Texas QFi Richard Ciamarra/Cleeve Harper Won 6-2, 6-4/Ryan Goetz
Oct 04-1 vs Ohio State t-32 Justin Boulais/James Trotter Lost 3-6, 2-6/Ryan Goetz
Oct 04-1 vs UCF t-C Bogdan Pavel/Trey Hilderbrand (3/-) Won 7-5, 6-4/Ryan Goetz
Oct 04-1 vs Arizona CQ Herman Hoeyeraal/Filip Malbasic Won 6-2, 6-2/Ryan Goetz
Oct 04-1 vs Duke CS Garrett Johns/Sean Sculley (9/-) Won 6-7, 7-6, 10-6/Ryan Goetz
Oct 04-1 vs Oregon CFI Ivalio Keremedchiev/Ivalio Keremedchiev (55/-) Won 4-6, 7-5, 11-9/Ryan Goetz
Jan 20 Liberty 1 Deji Thomas-Smith/Christiaan Worst Won 6-3/William  Woodall
Jan 22 Richmond 1 Daniel Kliebhan/Josh Keitelman Won 6-1/William  Woodall
Jan 23 #20 Harvard 1 Daniel Milavsky/Brian Shi Lost 5-7/William  Woodall
Jan 29 Ball State 1 Chris Adams/Danilo Kovacevic Won 6-2/William  Woodall
Jan 30 Georgia Tech 1 Andres Martin/Marcus McDaniel (3/-) Won 6-4/William  Woodall
Feb 06 at #5 Ohio State 1 Matej Vocel/Robert Cash (1/-) Lost 3-6/William  Woodall
2/12/202 at #3 Baylor 2 Juampi Mazzuchi/Matias Soto Lost 5-7/William  Woodall
Feb 13 at #4 TCU 1 Luc Fomba/Jake Fearnley Lost 4-6/Bar Botzer
2/18/202 at #4 TCU 1 Luc Fomba/Jake Fearnley Won 6-3/Bar Botzer
2/19/202 vs #5 Florida Gators 1 Sam Riffice/Ben Shelton Lost 3-6/Bar Botzer
2/20/202 at Washington 1 Jack Davis/Brandon Wong Won 6-4/Bar Botzer

* 3/4/2022 at #40 Duke 1 Garrett Johns/Sean Sculley - 5-4, unf./Ryan Goetz
* 03/06/20 at #27 North Carolina 1 Brian Cernoch/Mac Kiger (4/-) Won 7-6 (7-5)/Ryan Goetz
* 3/11/202 #21 Notre Dame Fighting 1 Matthew Che/Axel Nefve (42/-) - 4-5, unf./Ryan Goetz
* 3/13/202 #36 Louisville Men's Tenn 1 Natan Rodrigues/Matthew Fung Won 6-4/Ryan Goetz
* 3/25/202 #34 NC State 2 Martins Rocens/Fons Van Sambeek Lost 3-6/Bar Botzer
* 3/27/202 #8 Wake Forest 2 Siddhant Banthia/Jakob Schnaitter (14/-) - 5-3, unf./Bar Botzer

3/31/202 at #12 Kentucky 2 Joshua Lapadat/JJ Mercer Won 6-3/Bar Botzer
* Apr 08 at #33 Florida State Unive 2 Loris Pourroy/Andreja Petrovic - 5-3, unf./Bar Botzer
* Apr 10 at #28 Miami 1 Franco Aubone/Juan Martin Jalif Won 7-5/Bar Botzer
* 4/13/202 at Virginia Tech Men's Te 1 Jordan Chrysostom/Ryan Fishback (19/-) Lost 1-6/Bar Botzer

04/22/22 vs #32 Florida State 2 Loris Pourroy/Andreja Petrovic Won 6-0/Bar Botzer
04/23/22 vs #23 Louisville 2 Sergio Hernandez/Natan Rodrigues Won 6-3/Bar Botzer
04/24/24 vs #17 North Carolina 2 Casey Kania/Logan Zapp Won 6-2/Bar Botzer
5/6/2022 Farirleigh Dickinson 1 PUKSE, Teodors/PIETSCH, Niclas Won 6-3/Bar Botzer
5/7/2022 VCU Men's Tennis 1 Charles Bertimon/Maxence Bertimon (33/-) Won 6-4/Bar Botzer
5/13/202 #10 South Carolina 1 Daniel Rodrigues/Connor Thomson (18/-) Lost 3-6/Bar Botzer



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

Gianni Ross
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 29-31 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis Alvaro Ariza Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct 29-31 vs Radford Guilherme Severin Won 6-2, 6-4
Jan 20, 2022 Liberty 6 Goncalo Ferreira Won 6-0, 6-1
Jan 22, 2022 Richmond 3 John Walsh Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-2
Jan 29, 2022 Ball State 4 Chris Adams - 6-2, 4-2, unf.
Jan 30, 2022 Georgia Tech 6 Angel Guerrero Won 6-2, 6-2
Feb 06, 2022 at #5 Ohio State 6 Robert Cash - 3-6, 4-5, unf.
Feb 13, 2022 at #4 TCU 6 Lui Maxted (69/-) - 2-6, 2-4, unf.
2/18/2022 at #4 TCU 6 Lui Maxted (69/-) Lost 2-6, 7-6 (7-5), 1-6
2/19/2022 vs #5 Florida Gators 6 Lukas Greif Won 6-0, 6-2
2/20/2022 at Washington 6 Cesar Bouchelaghem - 7-6, 1-2, unf.

* 3/4/2022 at #40 Duke 5 Niroop Vallabhaneni Won 6-4, 6-2
* 03/06/2022 at #27 North Carolina 5 Logan Zapp Won 6-4, 7-5
* 3/11/2022 #21 Notre Dame Fighting Iris 4 Connor Fu Won 6-3, 6-3
* 3/13/2022 #36 Louisville Men's Tennis 4 Natan Rodrigues Won 6-3, 6-3
* Mar 18, 2022 at #51 Georgia Tech 4 Chen Dong Won 4-6, 6-4, 6-2
* March 20 at #63 Clemson 5 Matt Pitts Won 6-2, 6-2
* 3/25/2022 #34 NC State 6 Fons Van Sambeek - 6-7 (4-7), 1-1, unf.
* 3/27/2022 #8 Wake Forest 6 Jakob Schnaitter Lost 1-6, 2-6

3/31/2022 at #12 Kentucky 6 JJ Mercer - 6-1, 1-1, unf.
* Apr 08, 2022 at #33 Florida State University 6 John Bernard Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 10, 2022 at #28 Miami 5 Martin Katz Won 6-2, 6-2
* 4/13/2022 at Virginia Tech Men's Tennis 5 Carlo Donato Won 6-4, 6-2
* 4/17/2022 Boston College Men 3 Matt Campbell Won 6-0, 6-1

04/22/22 vs #32 Florida State 6 J. Dous Karpensschif - 5-7, 3-2, unf.
04/23/22 vs #23 Louisville 6 Matthew Fung Won 6-1, 6-3
04/24/24 vs #17 North Carolina 6 Peter Murphy Won 6-3, 6-1
5/6/2022 Farirleigh Dickinson 4 PIETSCH, Niclas Won 6-1, 6-0
5/7/2022 VCU Men's Tennis 5 Rayane Stable Won 6-4, 7-5
5/13/2022 #10 South Carolina 5 James Story Won 6-4, 7-5

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 29-3 vs Virginia Tech Men's Te Ryan Fishback/Scott Sculley Won 7-6/Bar Botzer
Oct 29-3 vs Radford D Taramonlis/Andres Silva Won 6-3/Bar Botzer

* 3/4/2022 at #40 Duke 2 Connor Krug/Andrew Zhang Won 6-2/William  Woodall
* 03/06/20 at #27 North Carolina 2 Logan Zapp/Casey Kania (25/-) - 6-6 (3-3), unf./William Woodall
* 3/11/202 #21 Notre Dame Fighting 2 Peter Conklin/Matthew Halpin Won 6-2/William  Woodall
* 3/13/202 #36 Louisville Men's Tenn 2 Alex Wesbrooks/Etienne Donnet Won 6-4/William  Woodall
* Mar 18 at #51 Georgia Tech 2 Pablo Schlecher/Brandon McKinney Won 6-4/J vd Schulenburg
* March 20 at #63 Clemson 2 Trey Stinchcomb/Matt Pitts Won 6-2/J vd Schulenburg
* 3/25/202 #34 NC State 3 Collin Shick/Yannai Barkai Won 6-4/J vd Schulenburg
* 3/27/202 #8 Wake Forest 3 Ben Draper/Robert Maciag Won 6-4/J vd Schulenburg

3/31/202 at #12 Kentucky 3 Liam Draxl/Alexandre LeBlanc Lost 6-7 (8-10)/J vd Schulenburg
* Apr 08 at #33 Florida State Unive 3 Alex Bulte/Youcef Rihane Lost 0-6/J vd Schulenburg
* 4/13/202 at Virginia Tech Men's Te 3 Alberto Orso/Matt Harper Won 7-5/Alexander Kiefer
* 4/17/202 Boston College Men 2 Mason Fung/Jake Vassel Lost 3-6/William  Woodall

04/22/22 vs #32 Florida State 3 Alex Bulte/Youcef Rihane - 5-2, unf./Alexander Kiefer
04/23/22 vs #23 Louisville 3 Alex Wesbrooks/Matthew Fung - 6-6 (1-0), unf./Alexander Kiefer
04/24/24 vs #17 North Carolina 3 Benjamin Sigouin/Peter Murphy Lost 6-7/Alexander Kiefer
5/6/2022 Farirleigh Dickinson 3 SRIRAM, Arjun/BUDINSZKY, Moric Won 6-2/J vd Schulenburg
5/7/2022 VCU Men's Tennis 3 Joaquim Almeida/Matisse Bobichon - 5-3, unf./J vd Schulenburg
5/13/202 #10 South Carolina 3 Casey Hoole/Toby Samuel Won 6-4/J vd Schulenburg



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

J vd Schulenburg
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 23-25 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis t-32 Michael Shepheard Won 6-2, 7-5
Oct 23-25 vs Penn State t-16 Bora Sengul Won 7-5, 6-4
Oct 23-25 vs Temple t-qf Marin Delmas Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 23-25 vs Old Dominion t-sf Francois Le Tallec Lost 1-6, 4-6
Nov 4-7 vs San Diego t-32 August Holmgren (28/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
Nov 4-7 vs Ohio State C16 James Trotter (87/-) Won 7-5, 7-5
Nov 4-7 vs Kentucky CQ Gabriel Diallo (13/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
Jan 20, 2022 Liberty 4 Christiaan Worst Won 6-2, 6-3
Jan 22, 2022 Richmond 2 Alex Wernink Won 6-0, 6-1
Jan 23, 2022 #20 Harvard 4 Ronan Jachuck Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 29, 2022 Ball State 2 Thibault de Negri Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan 30, 2022 Georgia Tech 4 Chen Dong Won 6-4, 6-0
Feb 06, 2022 at #5 Ohio State 4 James Trotter (42/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
2/12/2022 at #3 Baylor 4 Marko Miladinovic Won 6-3, 6-3
Feb 13, 2022 at #4 TCU 4 Sander Jong (109/-) Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)
2/18/2022 at #4 TCU 3 Sander Jong (109/-) Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-2
2/19/2022 vs #5 Florida Gators 3 Duarte Vale Won 6-3, 6-4
2/20/2022 at Washington 3 Jack Davis Won 6-4, 6-2

* 3/4/2022 at #40 Duke 3 Connor Krug - 7-6 (10-8), 4-6, unf.
* 03/06/2022 at #27 North Carolina 3 Mac Kiger Won 6-3, 6-3
* 3/13/2022 #36 Louisville Men's Tennis 2 Josh Howard-Tripp Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 14-12
* Mar 18, 2022 at #51 Georgia Tech 2 Marcus McDaniel Won 6-3, 6-3
* March 20 at #63 Clemson 2 Ryuhei Azuma - 3-6, 6-3, unf.
* 3/25/2022 #34 NC State 3 Martins Rocens Won 6-4, 6-3
* 3/27/2022 #8 Wake Forest 3 Melios Efstathiou - 6-4, 6-5, unf.

3/31/2022 at #12 Kentucky 3 Gabriel Diallo (9/-) Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-4
* Apr 08, 2022 at #33 Florida State University 3 Richard Thongoana - 6-2, 4-6, 5-6, unf.
* Apr 10, 2022 at #28 Miami 3 Juan Martin Jalif Won 6-2, 6-1
* 4/13/2022 at Virginia Tech Men's Tennis 2 Alvaro Ariza - 4-6, 5-4, unf.

04/22/22 vs #32 Florida State 3 Richard Thongoana - 6-4, 3-3, unf.
04/23/22 vs #23 Louisville 3 Sergio Hernandez - 6-2, 2-6, 2-2, unf.
04/24/24 vs #17 North Carolina 3 Mac Kiger Won 3-6, 6-0, 6-2
5/6/2022 Farirleigh Dickinson 2 DHOUIB, Mehdi - 6-4, 3-2, unf.
5/7/2022 VCU Men's Tennis 3 Inigo Torre Martin - 6-2, 6-5, unf.
5/13/2022 #10 South Carolina 3 Connor Thomson - 6-2, 2-6, 3-2, unf.



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

J vd Schulenburg
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 23-2 vs Liberty t-16 R Marques da Silva/Josh Wilson Won 8-7/Bar Botzer
Oct 23-2 vs James Madison t-qf William Karpinski/Holden Koons Won 8-4/Bar Botzer
Oct 23-2 vs Old Dominion t-sf Luca Maldoner/Nicola Vidal Lost 2-6, 6-4, 8-10/Bar Botzer
Jan 20 Liberty 3 Goncalo Ferreira/Josh Wilson Won 6-3/Bar Botzer
Jan 23 #20 Harvard 3 Steven Sun/David Lins Won 6-3/Bar Botzer
Jan 29 Ball State 3 Vince Orlando/Parrish Simmons - 4-4, unf./Bar Botzer
Jan 30 Georgia Tech 3 Chen Dong/Angel Guerrero Lost 2-6/Bar Botzer
Feb 06 at #5 Ohio State 3 Cannon Kingsley/JJ Tracy Lost 3-6/Bar Botzer
2/12/202 at #3 Baylor 3 Adrian Boitan/Tadeas Paroulek Lost 4-6/Jackson Allen
Feb 13 at #4 TCU 3 Juan Carlos Aguilar/Tim Ruehl - 4-5, unf./William Woodall
2/18/202 at #4 TCU 2 Sander Jong/Lui Maxted Won 6-0/Inaki Montes
2/19/202 vs #5 Florida Gators 2 Andy Andrade/Mattias Siimar (44/-) Lost 2-6/Inaki Montes
2/20/202 at Washington 2 Clement Chidekh/Nedim Suko Lost 2-6/Inaki Montes

* 3/4/2022 at #40 Duke 3 Faris Khan/Niroop Vallabhaneni Won 6-4/Inaki Montes
* 03/06/20 at #27 North Carolina 3 Benjamin Sigouin/Peter Murphy Won 6-3/Inaki Montes
* 3/13/202 #36 Louisville Men's Tenn 3 David Mizrahi/Tin Chen - 5-3, unf./Inaki Montes
* Mar 18 at #51 Georgia Tech 2 Pablo Schlecher/Brandon McKinney Won 6-4/Gianni Ross
* March 20 at #63 Clemson 2 Trey Stinchcomb/Matt Pitts Won 6-2/Gianni Ross
* 3/25/202 #34 NC State 3 Collin Shick/Yannai Barkai Won 6-4/Gianni Ross
* 3/27/202 #8 Wake Forest 3 Ben Draper/Robert Maciag Won 6-4/Gianni Ross

3/31/202 at #12 Kentucky 3 Liam Draxl/Alexandre LeBlanc Lost 6-7 (8-10)/Gianni Ross
* Apr 08 at #33 Florida State Unive 3 Alex Bulte/Youcef Rihane Lost 0-6/Gianni Ross

5/6/2022 Farirleigh Dickinson 3 SRIRAM, Arjun/BUDINSZKY, Moric Won 6-2/Gianni Ross
5/7/2022 VCU Men's Tennis 3 Joaquim Almeida/Matisse Bobichon - 5-3, unf./Gianni Ross
5/13/202 #10 South Carolina 3 Casey Hoole/Toby Samuel Won 6-4/Gianni Ross



Virginia Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 14, 2022)

William Woodall
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 24-26 vs Princeton t-1 Matthew Bosancic Won 7-5, 6-7, 6-1
Oct 29-31 vs Virginia Tech Men's Tennis Michael Shepheard Lost 1-6, 3-6
Oct 29-31 vs Radford Andres Silva Lost 4-6, 6-7
Oct 29-31 vs ETSU Usuf Khamis Lost 2-6, 6-2, 6-7
Jan 22, 2022 Richmond 6 Josh Keitelman Won 6-1, 6-1
Jan 29, 2022 Ball State 6 Vince Orlando - 6-3, 3-2, unf.

* 3/11/2022 #21 Notre Dame Fighting Iris 5 Peter Conklin Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* 3/13/2022 #36 Louisville Men's Tennis 5 David Mizrahi Won 6-1, 2-6, 7-6 (7-4)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 24-2 vs Princeton t-1 Karl Poling/Damian Rodriguez Lost 6-8/Bar Botzer
Oct 29-3 vs Virginia Tech Men's Te Alvaro Ariza/Hugo Maia Lost 4-6/Jackson Allen
Oct 29-3 vs Radford Guilherme Severin/Kanstantinos Raptis Won 6-4/Jackson Allen
Jan 20 Liberty 1 Deji Thomas-Smith/Christiaan Worst Won 6-3/Chris Rodesch
Jan 22 Richmond 1 Daniel Kliebhan/Josh Keitelman Won 6-1/Chris Rodesch
Jan 23 #20 Harvard 1 Daniel Milavsky/Brian Shi Lost 5-7/Chris Rodesch
Jan 29 Ball State 1 Chris Adams/Danilo Kovacevic Won 6-2/Chris Rodesch
Jan 30 Georgia Tech 1 Andres Martin/Marcus McDaniel (3/-) Won 6-4/Chris Rodesch
Feb 06 at #5 Ohio State 1 Matej Vocel/Robert Cash (1/-) Lost 3-6/Chris Rodesch
2/12/202 at #3 Baylor 2 Juampi Mazzuchi/Matias Soto Lost 5-7/Chris Rodesch
Feb 13 at #4 TCU 3 Juan Carlos Aguilar/Tim Ruehl - 4-5, unf./J vd Schulenburg
2/18/202 at #4 TCU 3 Juan Carlos Aguilar/Tim Ruehl Lost 2-6/Ryan Goetz
2/19/202 vs #5 Florida Gators 3 Duarte Vale/Abedallah Shelbayh Won 6-3/Ryan Goetz
2/20/202 at Washington 3 Cesar Bouchelaghem/Ewen Lumsden Won 6-3/Ryan Goetz

* 3/4/2022 at #40 Duke 2 Connor Krug/Andrew Zhang Won 6-2/Gianni Ross
* 03/06/20 at #27 North Carolina 2 Logan Zapp/Casey Kania (25/-) - 6-6 (3-3), unf./Gianni Ross
* 3/11/202 #21 Notre Dame Fighting 2 Peter Conklin/Matthew Halpin Won 6-2/Gianni Ross
* 3/13/202 #36 Louisville Men's Tenn 2 Alex Wesbrooks/Etienne Donnet Won 6-4/Gianni Ross
* Mar 18 at #51 Georgia Tech 1 Andres Martin/Marcus McDaniel (13/-) Lost 3-6/Ryan Goetz
* 4/17/202 Boston College Men 2 Mason Fung/Jake Vassel Lost 3-6/Gianni Ross


	MTEN Season
	MTEN mxm

